WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY

Level

AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

Albuquerque, NM

Place Name

1
2/3T
2/3T

4/5/6T

4/5/6T

4/5/6T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
7/8/9/10/11/12T
13

14/15T

14/15T

16

17

18/19/20/21T
18/19/20/21T
18/19/20/21T
18/19/20/21T

Josie Conner
Kelsie Domer
Martha Angelone
Amanda Terrell
Rylee A George
Cassidy Boggs
Erin Johnson
Harley Meged
Shelby Boisjoli-Meged
Lindsey Baker
Summer Williams
Hali Williams
Kaydin Finan
Quincy Sullivan
Sarah Angelone
Jordan Jo Hollabaugh
Timber Allenbrand
Biven Chapman
Nicole Hadley
Bailey Bates

Kayce Edwards
Ashley Goforth
Rheagan Cotton
Faith Holyan
Weslynn Reno
Braylee Shepherd
Jill Tanner

J ] Hampton

9/11/2024

Tour Time

Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

1.80
1.90
1.90
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.20
2.30
2.30
2.40
2.50
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

9/15/2024
Tour Points
75.00
60.75
60.75
41.50
41.50
41.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
13.00
10.75
10.75
8.50
7.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



